
PA IL COUNTY / PROVIDER CONTACT LIST
COUNTY ORGANIZATION ADMINISTRATOR ADDRESS 1 ADDRESS 2

Adams County Adams County CYS Leasia Ayers-Caswell, IL Coordinator Adams County Courthouse 117 Baltimore Street, RM 201B

 

 

Allegheny County Allegheny County DHS Alan Miller, ILP Coordinator Suite 400,  One Smithfield Street 

Private Provider Hill House Association Karen Clark, IL Coordinator 1835 Centre Avenue

Private Provider Ward Home for Children Heather Collins-Samuel, IL Coordinator Suite 100, 1910 Cochran Street

Private Provider Circle C Youth & Fanukt Ctr Kem Stevenson, IL Coordinator 2121 Noblestown Rd.,

Private Provider Family Links LaVada Sloan-Glaze, IL Coordinator Journey to Independence 238 Shady Lane

Private Provider Auberle Auberle SUCCESS 120 East 9th Street

Armstrong County Armstrong CYS Carol Pontius ,IL Coordinator 310 South Jefferson Street

Armstrong CYS Marcelel McMillen, IL Program Supv 310 South Jefferson Street

Private Provider Holy Family Institute Stephani Piper, IL Coordinator  422 Third Ave

Beaver County Beaver County CYS Matt Tezca, IL Coordinator Beaver Co. Human Services Bldg. 1080 8th Ave., 3rd Floor

Rachel Armstead IL Coordinator

Bedford County Bedford County CYS Deborah Kissell, ILP Coordinator 200 South Juliana Street

Berks County Berks County CYS Sharon LaFaver, IL Coordinator County Services Center, 11th Floor 633 N. Court Street

Blair County Blair County CYS Georgette Ayers, Assistant Administrator 423 Allegheny Street

Private Provider Wardell & Associates Jim Berkheimer, IL Coordinator 1311 Allegheny Street

Bradford County Bradford County CYS April Seely, IL Supervisor 220 Main Street

Private Provider House of Light Jacqueline Harper, IL Coordinator 39 Sullivan Street
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Gettysburg PA 17325-2376 layers-caswell@adamscounty.us 717 337-0110 717 337-0616

Pittsburgh PA 15222-2225 amilliner@dhs.county.allegheny.pa.us 412 350-7333 412 350-4004

Pittsburgh PA 15219 kclark@hillhouse.org
Pittsburgh PA 15232 hsamuel@Wardhome.org 412 343-6300 x234 412 343-6668

Pittsburgh PA 15206 kstevenson@circlec.net 412 937-1605 x225 412 937-7066

Pittsburgh PA 15206 lglaze@familylinks.org 412 924-0170

Homestead PA 15210

Kittaning PA 16201 724 548-3466 724 548-3279

Kittaning PA 16201 mmmcmillen@co.armstrong.pa.us 727548-3466 724 548-3279

Ford City PA 16226 Sd6piper@yahoo.com 724 763-4180 724 763-9722

Beaver Falls PA 15010 mtecza@bccys.org 724 891-5800 724 891-5801

rarmstead@bccys.org 724 891-5801 724 891-5801

Bedford PA 15522 dkissell@bedfordcountypa.org 814 623-4804 x413 814 623-3013

Reading PA 19605 slafaver@countyofberks.com 610 478-6700 610 478-6799

Hollidaysburg PA 16648 mayers@blairco.org 814 696-3130 814 695-5640

Hollidaysburg PA 16648 blairil@atlanticbbn.net 814 696-7327  X206 814 696-1046

Towanda PA 18848 huffmana@mail.bradfordco.org 570 265-1760 X2992 570 265-7066

Canton PA 17724 570 673-3855

12/9/2009 2



PA IL COUNTY / PROVIDER CONTACT LIST
COUNTY ORGANIZATION ADMINISTRATOR ADDRESS 1 ADDRESS 2

Bucks County Bucks County CYS Nicole Bachman, Programs Specialist Suite 200 4259 W. Swamp Road

Private Provider Tabor Services Dawn Miller Tabor Services, Inc 601 New Britain Rd
 

Butler County Butler County CYS Charlie Johns, ILP Coordinator 124 West Diamond Street P.O. Box 1208

Private Provider Mars Home for Youth Steven Green, Supervisor 521 Route 228

Maggie Nelson, IL Specialist 521 Route 228

Cambria County Cambria County CYS Dan Ayres Central Park Complex 1119 Edson Street

Private Provider Christian Home of Johnstown Joe Lombardo, IL Case Manager 1096 Edson Avenue

Cameron County Shawn McAuley, Administrator 20 E. 5th Street Suite 102

Carbon County Sallianne Newton 76 Susquehanna Street P.O. Box 449

Centre County Centre County CYS Leah Raker, IL Supervisor Willowbank Office Bldg. 420 Holmes Street

Private Provider Wardell & Associates Mollie Funk, IL Supervisor 310 West Linn Street

Chester County Chester Co. CYS Russell Cripps, IL Coordinator 601 Westtown Rd., St. 310 P.O. Box 2747

Clarion County Clarion County CYS Emily Straitiff Suite B 214 South 7th Avenue

Clearfield County Clearfield County CYS Susan G Duttry 650 Leonard Street

Private Provider Cen-Clear Child Services Erica Dorman,  IL Coordinator 1633 Philipsbury Bigler Hwy

Clinton County Cinton County CYS Bob Farley 232 Main Street PO Box 787
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Doylestown PA 18901 ldrainey@co.bucks.pa.us 215 348-6987 215 648-6989

Doylestown PA 18901 Dawn.Miller@tabor.org 215 348-4071 X273 (215) 348-9261

Butler PA 16003-1208 Cjohns@co.butler.pa.us 724 284-5471 724 284-1433

Mars PA 16046 sgreen@mhy-mars.org 724-625-3141

Mars PA 16046 melson@mhy-mars.org 724-477-0016

Johnstown PA 15901 dayres@co.cambria.pa.us 814 534-2599 814 535-8210

Johnstown PA 15905 jlombardochj@atlanticbb.net 814 539-2848 814 535-3454

Emporium PA 15834 smcaulay@cameroncountypa.com

Jim Thorpe PA 18229 cccy1@ptd.net

Bellefonte PA 16823 lmraker@co.centre.pa.us 814 355-6755 814 355-6939

Bellefontee PA 16823 molliefunk@comcast.net 814 355-3807 814 353-3170

West Chester PA 19380-0990 rcripps@chesco.org 610 344-5878 814 355-6939

Clarion PA 16214 estraitiff@clarioncountydhs.org
814 226-9280          800 
577-9280 814 226-5430

Clearfield PA 16830 sduttry@clearfieldco.org 814 765-1541 814 765-2061

Phillipsburg PA 16866 edorman@cenclear.org 814 342-5678 814 342-2755

Lock Haven PA 17745 Bfarley@ClintonCountyPA.com 570 893-7035 570 748-5030
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Columbia County Columbia County CYS Roni Vanderslice, IL Worker 11 West First Street PO Box 380

Crawford County Crawford county CYS Bryon Mushrush Suite 101 18282 Technology Drive

Debbie Lesik, ILP Supervisor

Private Provider Hermitage House Heidi Herman-Bassinger, ILP Coord. Moving On Program PO Box 748

Cumberland County Cumberland Co CYS Bonnie Seely Suite 200 - Human Svcs. Bldg. 16 West High Street

Dauphin County Dauphin Co CYS Jamie Rhinehart, IL Coordinator 25 S. Front Street

Delaware County Delaware Co CYS Richard Bagley, IL Coordinator 531 Penn Street

Elk County Pamela Cousins 300 Center Street Box 448

Erie County Erie CO CYS Rebekah Viszneki, ILP Coordinator 154 W. Ninth Street

Private Provider Family Services of NWPA Doug Pontzer 5100 Peach Street PO Box 523

Fayette County Fayette County CYS Pam Lessman, ILP Coordinator 130 Old New Salem Road

Forest County Forest County CYS Dave Evans, ILP Coordinator 613 Elm Street P. O. Box 523

Franklin County Franklin Co CYS Trisha McIlwain, ILP Coordinator 425 Franklin Farm Lane

Fulton County Jean Snyder 219 North Second Street
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Bloomsburg PA 17815 rvanderslice@columbiapa.org 570 389-5700 570 389-5703

Meadville PA 16335 bmushrush@co.crawford.pa.us 814 724-8380 814 337-8080

dlesik@co.crawford.pa.us
Edinboro PA 16412 hbasinger@hermitagehouse.org 814 398-0150 814 398-0160

Carlisle PA 17013 bseely@ccpa.net 717 240-6129 717 240-6433

Harrisburg PA 17101 jrhinehart@dauphinc.org 717 780-7199 717 257-1584

Chester PA 19013 bagleyr@co.delaware.pa.us 610 447-1000 610 447-1016

Ridgway PA 15853 pcousins@countyofelkpa.com 

Erie PA 16501 rviszneki@eriecountydhs.org 814 451-6598 814 451-6555
Erie PA 16509 dpontzer@fsnwpa.org 814 866-4522 814-864-2677

Uniontown PA 15401 plessman@fccys.org 724 430-1283 X134 724 430-1240

Tionesta PA 16353 evansd@fc-hs.org 814 755-3622 814 755-2488

Chambersburg PA 17201 tmcilwai@co.franklin.pa.us 717 263-1900X 21136 717 263-1254

McConnellsburg PA 17233 jsnyder@onemain.com
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Greene County Green County CYS Jenn Hemmon, IL Supervisor 19 S. Washington Street

Huntingdon County Huntingdon Co CYS Joyce Zolten Courthouse Annex 430 Penn Street

Huntingdon Co CYS Jessica Dimoff " "
Huntingdon Co CYS Nicole Leturgey " "

Indiana County Indiana Co CYS Bruce Faloon, Director 350 North 4th Street

Debbie Gero, Program Supervisor 350 North 4th Street

Jefferson County Jefferson County CYS Cindy Cornwell,  ILP Coordinaotr Jefferson Place, Courthouse Annex 155 Main Street

Private Provider Pentz Run Youth Services Pam Meterko 319 Daly Street PO Box 1063

Juanita Penny Abram, Administrator 14 Industrial Circle Box 8

Lackawanna County Lackawana Co CYS James Pusateri, ILP Coordinator 4th Floor 200 Adams Avenue

Lancaster County Lancaster Co CYS Steven Welters, ILP Coordinator 900 East King Street

Lawrence County Lawrence Co CYS Lisa Matteo, Supervisor 1001 E. Washington St.

Private Provider Cray Youth & Family Service Inc Mariann Lillibridge, IL Coordinator 332 Highland Ave

Lebanon County Lebanon Co CYS Richard W Showers, ILP Coordinator Room 401, Municipal Building 400 South 8th Street

Lehigh County Lehigh Co CYS Cheryl Bleiler, Supervisor Office of Children and Youth Svcs. 17 S. 7th Street

Luzerne County Luzerne Co CYS Janice Reindel, ILP Coordinator Suite 110 111 North Pennsylvania Blvd.
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Waynesburg PA 15370 Jhammon@co.greene.pa.us 724 852-5217 724 627-6630

Huntingdon PA 16652 jzolten@huntingdoncounty.net 814 643-3270 814 643-8152
" PA 16652 jdimoff@huntingdoncounty.net 814 643-3270 814 643-7323
" PA 16652 nleturgey@huntingdoncounty.net 814 643-3270 814 643-7323

Indiana PA 15701 724 465-3895 724 465-3179
Indiana PA 15701 adolescentcw@yahoo,com 724 465-3895 724 465-3179

Brookville PA 15825 ccornwell@jeffersoncountypa.com 814 849-3696 814 849-4604

DuBois PA 15801
pmeterkopentzrun@gmail.com

814 371-1522

Mifflintown PA 17059 pabram@co.juniata.pa.us

Scranton PA 18503 pusaterij@lackawannacounty.org 570 963-6781 X1148 570 963-6384

Lancaster PA 17602 welterss@co.lancaster.pa.us 717 299-7925 717 299-7929

New Castle PA 16101 lmatteo@hotmail.com 724 658-2558 724 658-5503
New Castle PA 16101 m_lillibridge@yahoo.com 724 654-5507 724 654-5546

Lebanon PA 17042 rshowers@lebcnty.org 717 274-2801 X2304 717 228-4465

Allentown PA 18101-2400 cherylbleiler@lehighcounty.org 610 782-3065 610 820-3640

Wilkes-Barre PA 18701 Janice.reindel@luzernecounty.org 570 826-8710
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Lycoming County Lycoming Co CYS Michelle Finn, ILP Coordinator Sharwell Building 200 East Street

McKean County McKean Co CYS Breanne Abbott,  ILP Supervisor 17155 Route 6

Mercer County Mercer Co CYS
Michelle Kardasz, Administrator

8425 Sharon Road

Private Provider Keystone Adolescent Center John Englert, IL Coordinator 270 Sharon Road

Mifflin County Mifflin Co CYS Mackenzie Seiler, ILP Coordinator 144 E Market St

Private Provider Family Intervention Crisis Services Randy Smith

Monroe County Monroe Co CYS Kathleen Guinan, IL Coordinator 730 Phillips Street

Tara Francis, IL Supervisor 730 Phillips Street

Montgomery County Dan Halstead, IL Coordinator Human Services Center 1430 DeKalb Pike, P.O. Box 311

Private Provider Valley Youth House Becky Birenbaum, IL Program Mgr 1109 W Main St., 3rd fl

Montour County Montour Co CYS Craig Patterson   Suite 201 114 Woodbine Lane

Northampton County Northhampton Co CYS Patricia A Kozicki, Program Specialist Governor Wolf Building 45 North Second Street

Private Provider Valley Youth House Linda Rolley, IL Coordinator Suite 30 44 E Broad Street

Northumberland County Northumberland Co CYS Gail Whitley, ILP Coordinator Human Services Building 322 N. Second Street

Perry County Perry Co CYS Jennifer Rose, ILP Coordinator P.O. Box 123

Philadelphia County
Philadelhpia Dept of Human 
Services Aubrey Powers, Director One Parkway Bldg. 1515 Arch Street, 8th Floor

Private Provider
Achieving Independence Center 
(AIC) 2nd Floor 118 Market Street
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Williamsport PA 17701 mfinn@joinder.org

Smethport PA 16749 bmfarrell@mckeancountypa.org 814 887-3497 814 887-3228

Mercer PA 16137 mkardasz@mcc.co.mercer.pa.us (724) 662-2703 (724) 662-0676
Greenville PA john_englert@keystone.k12.pa.us 724 588-2520 724 588-6408

Lewistown PA 17044 MSeiler@co.mifflin.pa.us 717 248-3994 717 248-5953
mick54321@hotmail.com

Stroudsburg PA 18360 kquinan@co.monroe.pa.us 570 420-3590 X3257 570 420-3598
Stroudsburg PA 18360 tfrancis@co.monroe.pa.us 570 420-3590 570 420-3598

Norristown PA 19404-0311 loconnor@mail.montcopa.org 610 278-5800 610 278-5898
Norristown PA 19403 drossvyh@gmail.com 610 272- 2946 610 272-2948

Danville PA 17821 cpatterson-mccys@montourco.org 570 271-3050 570 271-3013

Easton PA 18042 pkozicki@northamptoncounty.org 610 559-3290 (610) 559-3750
Bethlehem PA 18018 lrolley@valleyyouthhouse.org 610 317-0721 610 317-8569

Sunbury PA 17801 gwhitley@norrycopa.net 570 495-2128 570 988-4241

New Bloomfield PA 17068 jrose@perryco.org 717 582-2131 X2354 717 582-5161

Philadelphia PA 19102 Aubrey.c.powers@phila.gov 215 683-4080 215 683-4094

Philadelphia PA 19106 215 574-9194 215 574-9196
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Pike County Pike Co CYS Keith Simon, ILP Coordinator 506 Broad Street

Potter County Potter Co Human Services Leon Kaple, IL Supervisor 62 N Street

Schuylkill County Schuylkill Co CYS Anne Kellie, IL Coordinator 410 N. Centre Street

Snyder County Snyder Co CYS Donna Shriver, ILP Supervisor Suite 15 713 Bridge Street

Somerset County Somerset Co CYS Cindy Barr, ILP Coordinator Suite 220 300 North Center Avenue

Sullivan County Sullivan County CYS Heather Finnegan Sullivan County Courthouse P.O. Box 157

Susquehanna County Susan Adamec County Office Building 31 Public Avenue

Private Provider TREHAB Judith Herschel, Coordinator 10 Public Ave PO Box 366

Tioga County Tioga Co Human Service Agency Cathy Kirby, ILP Coordinator 1873 Shumway Hill Road PO Box 766

Union County Union Co CYS Jamie Batman, Foster Care Coordinator Community Services Center Suite 200, 1610 Industrial Blvd.

Venango County Venago Co CYS Lynda Wheeling, ILP Coordinator 1 Dale Ave

Warren County Warreb Co Dept Human Svc Toni Williams, IL Coordinator 27 Hospital Drive

Tammie Shippee, IL Supervisor 27 Hospital Drive
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Milford PA 18337 ksimon@pikepa.org 570 296-3446 570 296-3540

Roulette PA 16746 lkaple@pottercountyhumansvcs.org 814 544-7315 814 544-7727

Pottsville PA 17901 akelly@co.schuylkill.pa.us 570 628-1050 570 628-1012

Selinsgrove PA 17870 dshriver@snydercounty.org 570 374-4570 570 374-4351

Somerset PA 15501 barrc@co.somerset.pa.us 814‐445‐1661 814 455-072

Laporte PA 18626 hfinnegan@sullivancounty‐pa.us 570 946-4250 570 946-4261

Montrose PA 18801 sadamec@susqco.com
Montrose PA 18801 Jherschel@trehab.org 570 278-5229 570 278-1889

Wellsboro PA 16901 ckirby@tiogahsa.org 570 662-2005 570 724-6757

Lewisburg PA 17837 jbatman@unionco.org 570 522-1330 570 522-1349

Franklin PA 16323 lwheeling@co.venango.pa.us 814 432-9743 814 432-9728

North Warren PA 16365 williamst@wc-hs.org 814 726-2100 814 726-8449
North Warren PA 16365 shippeet@wc-hs.org 814 726-2100 814 726-8449
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Washington County Washington Co CYS Jay English, ILP Supervisor Suite 502 100 W. Beau Street

Private Provider Try-Again Homes Kim Gavran, Operations Director 365 Jefferson Avenue PO Box 1228

Wayne County Wayne Co CYS Cindy Batzel Suite C 648 Park Street

Private Provider TREHAB Judith Herschel, Coordinator 10 Public Ave PO Box 366

Westmoreland County Washington Co Childrens Bureau Amber Kalp, Supervisor 40 North Pennsylvania Avenue 40 North Pennsylvania Avenue

Private Provider Try-Again Homes Rachael Yutzy Suite 210 1011 Old Salem Rd

Wyoming County Wyoming Co Human Services Patty Skrynski Wyoming County Human Services P.O. Box 29

Private Provider TREHAB Judith Herschel, Coordinator 10 Public Ave PO Box 366

York County York CO CYS Nicole Fourhman, ILP Coordinator York County Gov't Center
100 West Market Street, 4th 
Floor
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Washington PA 15301 englishj@co.washington.pa.us 724 228-6884 724 223-4713
Washington PA 15301 kgavran@try-againhomes.org 724 225-0510 724 225-2710

Honesdale PA 18431 cbatzel@co.wayne.pa.us
Montrose PA 18801 Jherschel@trehab.org 570 278-5229 570 278-1889

Greensburg PA 15601 akalp@co.westmoreland.pa.us 724 8630-3300 724 830-3364
Greensburg PA 15601 ryutz@try-againhomes.org 724 836-0560

Tunkhannock PA 18657 pskrynski@wycopa.org
Montrose PA 18801 Jherschel@trehab.org 570 278-5229 570 278-1889

York PA 17401 nefourhman@york-county.org 717 846-8496 717 771-9884
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